

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT	DATE	DESCRIPTION
\$3,000,000.00	03/20/14	(Council) – Original professional services agreement
\$57,000.00	03/20/14	(Administrative Authority) – Approved amount at Council Award
\$4,950,000.00	03/23/17	(Council) – Supplemental Amendment for final design and bid phase services to the professional services agreement
\$12,628,994.86	10/27/22	Proposed (Council) – Supplemental Amendment for construction and post-construction phase services
\$20,635,994.86	<i>Total Contract Authorization</i>	

CONTRACT HISTORY

AMOUNT	DATE	DESCRIPTION
\$826,207.24	03/10/15	Professional services agreement for preliminary phase services with CP&Y
\$49,999.00	11/17/16	Supplemental Amendment #1 for additional services related to the preliminary phase
\$186,037.25	07/31/17	Supplemental Amendment #2 for additional services related to the preliminary phase
\$6,885,131.69	01/10/20	Supplemental Amendment #3 for final design and bid phase services
\$7,947,375.18	<i>Total Contract History</i>	